DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject
to change at any time without notice.
�
Lightning and Overvoltage Protection 50 kA Series
ProTec T1S-50 1+0
Class I •  Class II •  Type 1 •  Type 2

Line to Line
ProTec T1S-35-275-1+0(-R)
Order Code: 59.A530 or 59.A531
ProTec T1S-35-440-1+0(-R)
Order Code: 59.A536 or 59.A537
ProTec T1S-50-275-1+0(-R)
Order Code: 59.A533 or 59.A534
-
Neutral to Ground ProTube T1S-100-0+1
Order Code: 59.0744
ProTube T1S-440-100-0+1
Order Code: 59.A529
ProBar Busbars
The ProBar Accessories Series
is a series of insulated busbar